
Charter School Program Quality Counts II Grant Cohort 2

Awarded Applicants Proposed Award
9190 The Excel Center Gary* $629,641.00
9709 Christel House Watanabe High School* $2,000,000.00
9310 Charter School of the Dunes $1,981,732.72
9900 The Excel Center South Bend $844,144.00
9055 The Excel Center Hammond $717,641.00
9353 Indiana Agriculture and Technology USI $1,610,030.00

BELIEVE Academy Pike $1,806,186.67
GEO Next Generation Elementary $2,000,000.00

9130 Adelante Schools* $2,000,000.00
9170 Rooted School Inc.* $1,996,413.68
9790 Anderson Preparatory Academy $1,998,700.00

Total: $17,584,489.07
*Award contingent on United States Department of Education approval of 4303(e)(2) waiver

Indiana Government Center North, 9th Floor  •  100 N Senate Ave  •  Indianapolis, Indiana 46204
317-232-6610  •  www.in.gov/doe


